
 
 

CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.12, No.2, March, 2015 
 
 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE 

 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  
 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 
Information Science in India and abroad gives information 

about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT 

 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 

use. 
 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 

As usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help 
the readers to retrieve precise information. 

 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 
institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2015-2016 are 

requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 
 

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 
Members of ADINET, is Rs.2000/-.  

 
 

March, 2015                                                                           
Publisher 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



INDEX 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Journal 
 

VOL / ISSUE 
 

PAGE 
 

1 Archival Science Volume 15, Issue 1, March 2015 
1 

2 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 
1 

3 Bulletin of the Association for Information 
Science and Technology 

Volume 41, Issue 3, 2015 
1 

4 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 53, Issue 2, 2015 
1 

5 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 53, Issue 1, 2015 
2 

6 Code 4 Lib Journal Issue 27, 2015 
2 

7 Collection Building Volume 34 Issue 2, 2015 
2 

8 Collection Management Volume 40, Issue 1, 2015 
3 

9 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 22, Issue 1, 2015 
3 

10 Dlib Magazine Volume 21, Number 3/4, 2015 
4 

11 Evidence Based Library and Information 
Practice 

Volume 10 Issue, 2015 
4 

12 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 43 Issue 1, 2015 
4 

13 International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) Volume 10, 2015 
5 

14 Internet Research Volume 25 Issue 2, 2015 
5 

15 Journal of Documentation Volume 71 Issue 2, 2015 
6 

16 Journal of electronic publishing Volume 18, Issue 2, Spring 2015 
7 

17 Journal of electronic publishing Volume 18, Issue 1, Winter 2015 
7 

18 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 26, Issue 4, 2014 
8 

19 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 28 Issue 3, 2015 
8 

20 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 28 Issue 2, 2015 
8 

21 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 15, Issue 1, 2015 
9 

22 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 19 Issue 2, 2015 
10 

23 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 15, Issue 1, 2015 
10 

24 Liber Quarterly : The Journal of European 
Research Libraries 

Volume 24, Issue 3, 2015 
10 

25 Library Hi Tech Volume 33 Issue 1, 2015 
10 

26 Library Hi Tech News Volume 32 Issue 2, 2015 
11 

27 Library Hi Tech News Volume 32 Issue 1, 2015 
12 

28 Library Management Volume 36 Issue 3, 2015 
12 

29 Library Review Volume 64 Issue 3, 2015 
13 

30 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 
13 

31 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 18, Issue 1, 2015 
14 

32 New Library World Volume 116 Issue 3/4, 2015 
14 

33 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 21, Issue 1, 2015 
15 

34 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 31 Issue 1, 2015 
15 

35 Online Information Review Volume 39 Issue 2, 2015 
16 

36 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 15, Issue 1, January 2015 
16 

37 Public Library Quarterly Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 
17 

38 Records Management Journal Volume 25 Issue 1, 2015 
17 



39 The Reference Librarian Volume 56, Issue 1, 2015 
18 

40 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 
18 

41 Scientometrics Volume 103, Issue 1, April 2015 
19 

42 Scientometrics Volume 102, Issue 3, March 2015 
19 

43 Scientometrics Volume 102, Issue 2, February 2015 
20 

44 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 2, 2015 
21 

45 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 1, 2015 
21 

46 The Electronic Library Volume 33 Issue 2, 2015 
21 

47 VINE Volume 45 Issue 2, 2015 
22 

 48 Keyword Index  

23 - 28 

 



1 
 

 

  

Archival Science 

  

Volume 15, Issue 1, March 2015 

1 Title : How cells became records: standardization and infrastructure in tissue 
culture 

 Author : Amelia Acker 

   

2 Title : Visual analytics, cognition and archival arrangement and description: 
studying archivists‟ cognitive tasks to leverage visual thinking for a 
sustainable archival future 

 Author : Victoria L. Lemieux 

   

3 Title : Digital transformations and the archival nature of surrogates 

 Author : Paul Conway 

   

4 Title : Energy efficiency approaches in archives and library buildings in China 

 Author : Meifang Zhang, Yushi Wang 

   

5 Title : Digital preservation of knowledge in the public sector: a pre-ingest tool 

 Author : Tarvo Kärberg 

  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 

6 Title : The Application of Reliability and Validity Measures to Assess the 

Effectiveness of an Undergraduate Citation Rubric 

 Author : Katelyn Angell 
   

7 Title : Library Awareness and Use Among Graduate Social Work Students: An 
Assessment and Action Research Project 

 Author : Margaret Bausman & Sarah Laleman Ward 

 

 

 

  Bulletin of the Association for Information Science and 
Technology  

  Volume 41, Issue 3, 2015 

8 Title : An Introduction to the Joint Principles for Data Citation 

 Author : by Micah Altman, Christine Borgman, Mercè Crosas and Maryann Matone  

 

 

 

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

 

 

Volume 53, Issue 2, 2015 

9 Title : A History of Video Game Cataloging in U.S. Libraries 

 Author : Greta de Groat 

 

  10 Title : “What Am I Fighting For?”: Creating a Controlled Vocabulary for Video 

Game Plot Metadata 

 Author : Zach Welhouse, Jin Ha Lee & Jennifer Bancroft 

   

11 Title : Catalog Users “In the Wild”: The Potential of an Ethnographic Approach 

to Studies of Library Catalogs and Their Users 

 Author : Victoria Wilson 

   

12 Title : Resource Description and Access (RDA) Database Enrichment: The Path 

to a Hybridized Catalog 

 Author : Roman S. Panchyshyn & Amey L. Park 

   



2 
 

13 Title : A Process for the Original Cataloging of Theses and Dissertations 

 Author : Cedar C. Middleton, Jason W. Dean & Mary A. Gilbertson 

 

    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 53, Issue 1, 2015 

14 Title : Still a Lot to Lose: The Role of Controlled Vocabulary in Keyword 
Searching 

 Author : Tina Gross, Arlene G. Taylor & Daniel N. Joudrey 

 

 

 

15 Title : AACR2 to RDA: Is Knowledge of Both Needed during the Transition 
Period? 

 Author : Peter H. Lisius 

  

 16 Title : “Fu hao,” “fu hao,” “fuHao,” or “fu Hao”? A Cataloger's Navigation of an 
Ancient Chinese Woman's Name 

 Author : Junli Diao 

  

 17 Title : Modeling Resource Description Tasks in RDA 

 Author : Shoichi Taniguchi 

 

 

Code 4 Lib Journal 

  Issue 27, 2015 

18 Title : Digital forensics on a shoestring: a case study from the University of 
Victoria 

 Author : John Durno and Jerry Trofimchuk 

  

 19 Title : Homegrown WorldCat Reclamation: Utilizing OCLC‟s WorldCat Metadata 
API to Reconcile Your Library‟s Holdings 

 Author : Sarah Johnston 

  

 20 Title : Using Google Tag Manager and Google Analytics to track DSpace 
metadata fields as custom dimensions 

 Author : Suzanna Conrad 

  

 21 Title : Using SemanticScuttle for managing lists of recommended resources on a 
library website 

 Author : Tomasz Neugebauer, Pamela Carson, and Stephen Krujelskis 

  

 22 Title : Training the Next Generation of Open Source Developers: A Case Study 
of OSU Libraries & Press‟ Technology Training Program 

 Author : Evviva Weinraub Lajoie, Trey Terrell and Mike Eaton 

  

 23 Title : Communication Between Devices in the Viola Document Delivery System 

 Author : Theodor Tolstoy 

  

 24 Title : Query Translation in Europeana 

 Author : Péter Király 

  

   Collection Building 

  Volume 34 Issue 2, 2015 

25 Title : Citation analysis of dissertations for collection development 

 Author : Dilani Kanishka Abeyrathne  

 keywords: Bradford‟s law , Citation analysis , Dissertations 

  

 



3 
 

26 Title : How to optimize the cost and time of the acquisitions process? 
 Author : Kate-Riin Kont  
 keywords: Activity-based costing , Acquisitions process , Budget 

optimization , Centralized acquisitions , Cost accounting ,Time-driven 
activity-based costing 

 

  27 Title : Evaluating and planning for interdisciplinary collection development: a 
case of an East Asian collection at the College of Staten Island Library 

 Author : Ewa Dzurak , Kerry A. Falloon , Jonathan Cope  
 keywords: Benchmarking , Collection development , Citation analysis , Collection 

analysis , Interdisciplinary studies ,WorldShare collection evaluation 
  

 28 Title : Collection analysis on social work: a cost-effective approach 

 Author : Maggie Liu  
 keywords: Social work , Collection analysis , Collection evaluation , Collection 

management , Usage-based approach 
 

    Collection Management 
  Volume 40, Issue 1, 2015 

29 Title : Testing the Patron-Driven Model: Availability Analysis of First-Time Use 
Books 

 Author : Gail Herrera 
  

 30 Title : Next-Generation Collection Management: A Case Study of Quality Control 
and Weeding E-Books in an Academic Library 

 Author : Mike Waugh, Michelle Donlin & Stephanie Braunstein 
  

 31 Title : Collection Development and Censorship in Torah Studies Libraries in 
Israel 

 Author : Gila Prebor & David Gordon 
  

   College & Undergraduate Libraries 
  Volume 22, Issue 1, 2015 

32 Title : Elevating the Student Assistant: An Integrated Development Program for 
Student Library Assistants 

 Author : Lori S. Mestre & Jessica M. LeCrone 
  

 33 Title : The Book Culture Club: Incorporating a Synergistic Approach Among an 
Academic Library, Authors, Potential Authors, and Publishers 

 Author : Kylie Chan 

   

34 

Title : Improving Information Literacy Skills for Psychology Majors: The 
Development of a Case Study Technique 

 

Author : Vivian Milczarski & Amanda Maynard 

   

35 

Title : Advertise with Confidence: Evaluating Advertising Assessment in Light of 
Business Best Practices 

 

Author : Nancy Falciani-White & Laura Tomcik 

 

 

 

36 

Title : Applications of Business Presentation Techniques to One-Shot Library 
Instruction 

 

Author : Glenn Masuchika 
 

 

 

 



4 
 

  Dlib Magazine  
  Volume 21, Number 3/4, 2015 

37 Title : Storage is a Strategic Issue: Digital Preservation in the Cloud  
 Author : Gillian Oliver 
 

  38 Title : Managing Digital Collections Survey Results  
 Author : Liz Bishoff, The Bishoff Group, and Carissa Smith 
  

 39 Title : OpenDOAR Repositories and Metadata Practice  
 Author : Heather Lea Moulaison, Felicity Dykas and Kristen Gallant 
  

 40 Title : A French-German Survey of Electronic Theses and Dissertations: Access 

and Restrictions  
 Author : Article by Joachim Schöpfel 
  

 41 Title : Trustworthiness: Self-assessment of an Institutional Repository against 
ISO 16363-2012  

 Author : Bernadette Houghton 
  

 42 Title : Development of Linked Data for Archives in Korea  
 Author : Article by Ok Nam Park 
  

 43 Title : Development of Linked Data for Archives in Korea  
 Author : Ok Nam Park 
   

 
  Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 
  Volume 10 Issue, 2015 

44 Title : Enhancing Access to E-books 
 Author : Karen Harker , Catherine Sassen 
  

 45 Title : Far from a Trivial Pursuit: Assessing the Effectiveness of Games in 
Information Literacy Instruction 

 Author : Eamon C Tewell , Katelyn Angell 
  

 46 Title : The Contributions of MEDLINE, Other Bibliographic Databases and 

Various Search Techniques to NICE Public Health Guidance 
 Author : Paul Levay , Michael Raynor , Daniel Tuvey 
  

   Interlending & Document Supply 
  Volume 43 Issue 1, 2015 

47 Title : British Library Document Supply: an information service fit for the future 
 Author : Andrew Appleyard  
 keywords: Document supply , ILL , Partnerships , Open access , BLDSS , Digital 
  

 48 Title : Reform of UK copyright law and its benefits for libraries 
 Author : Graham Peter Cornish  

 keywords: Copyright , Document delivery , Copyright law , Museums , Interlibrary 
lending , End users 

   
 

 
 



5 
 

49 Title : A framework for Interlibrary-loan implementation (in one semester) 
 Author : John Irwin , Sharon Favaro  
 keywords: Information technology , Library services , Interlibrary loan , Academic 

libraries 
  

 50 Title : CARL Libraries – a Canadian resource-sharing experience 
 Author : C J de Jong , Linda J Frederiksen  
 keywords: Academic libraries , Statistics , Interlending , Interlibrary 

loan , Consortia , Resource sharing 
  

   International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 
  Volume 10, 2015 

51 Title : Exploring Graduate Students‟ Attitudes towards Team Research and Their 
Scholarly Productivity: A Survey Guided by the Theory of Planned 
Behavior 

 Author : Tianlan Wei, Alime N Sadikova, Lucy Barnard-Brak, Eugene W. Wang, 
Dilshod Sodikov 

 

  52 Title : The Relationship between School/Department Rankings, Student 
Achievements, and Student Experiences: The Case of Psychology 

 Author : Doug Stenstrom, Mathew Curtis, Ravi Iyer 
 

  53 Title : How Supervisors Perceive PhD Supervision – And How They Practice It 
 Author : Pia Bøgelund 
  

 54 Title : Defining the Graduate College Experience: What it “Should” versus 
“Does” Include 

 Author : Patricia L. Hardre, Shannon Hackett 
  

 55 Title : Interviewing When You‟re Not Face-To-Face: The Use of Email Interviews 
in a Phenomenological Study 

 Author : Chandra Bowden, Sebastian Galindo-Gonzalez 
  

   Internet Research 
  Volume 25 Issue 2, 2015 

56 Title : Measuring the effect of Chinese brand name syllable processing on 
consumer purchases 

 Author : Ming-Chuan Pan , Chih-Ying Kuo , Ching-Ti Pan  
 keywords: Purchase intention , Product category , Brand name syllable , Non-store 

shopping , Seller reputation ,Skepticism 
  

 57 Title : The relative importance of e-tailer website attributes on the likelihood of 
online purchase 

 Author : 
Nabil Tamimi , Rose Sebastianelli  

 keywords: E-trust , Conjoint analysis , Online reviews 
  

 58 Title : Antecedents and consequences of e-shopping: an integrated model 
 Author : Weng Marc Lim  
 keywords: Consumer behaviour , e-commerce 

  

 59 Title : Key variables to predict tie strength on social network sites 
 Author : Pin Luarn , Yu-Ping Chiu  
 keywords: Facebook , Social network sites , Algorithm , Tie strength 



6 
 

  

 60 Title : A strategy-based model for implementing channel integration in e-
commerce: An empirical examination 

 Author : Ing-Long Wu , Shwu-Ming Wu  
 keywords: Marketing strategy , Internet marketing , Channel management 
  

 61 Title : Understanding the relationships of critical factors to Facebook educational 
usage intention 

 Author : Chih-Hung Wu , Shih-Chih Chen  
 keywords: Facebook , Education , Social networks , Information systems success 

model , Social influence 
  

 62 Title : Self-disclosure in social networking sites: The role of perceived cost, 
perceived benefits and social influence 

 Author : Christy Cheung , Zach W. Y. Lee , Tommy K. H. Chan  
 keywords: Facebook , Social exchange theory , Social influence , Social networking 

sites , Self-disclosure 
  

 63 Title : An exploratory study of product placement in social media 
 Author : Su-Houn Liu , Chen-Huei Chou , Hsiu-Li Liao  
 keywords: Social media , Product placement , Brand awareness , Placement 

presentation , Product prominence , Vehicle and product match 
  

 64 Title : Consumer software piracy in virtual communities: An integrative model of 
heroism and social exchange 

 Author : Chia-ping Yu , Mei-Lien Young , Bao-Chan Ju  
 keywords: Knowledge sharing , Software piracy , Virtual community 
  

   Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 71 Issue 2, 2015 

65 Title : Commentary on Abrahamson and Rubin (2012) “Discourse structure 
differences in lay and professional health communication”, Journal of 
Documentation 

 Author : Christine Urquhart  
 keywords: Health care , Language , Communication 
  

 66 Title : Differences over discourse structure differences: a reply to Urquhart and 

Urquhart 
 Author : Jennie A. Abrahamson , Victoria L. Rubin  
 keywords: User studies , Research methods , Written 

communications , Health , Information science and documentation 
  

 67 Title : The fallacy of the multi-API culture: Conceptual and practical benefits of 
Representational State Transfer (REST) 

 Author : Ruben Verborgh , Seth van Hooland , Aaron Straup Cope , Sebastian 
Chan , Erik Mannens , Rik Van de Walle  

 keywords: Web applications , Information 
architecture , Hypermedia , REST , Uniform interface , Web APIs 

  

 68 Title : Setting our bibliographic references free: towards open citation data 

 Author : Silvio Peroni , Alexander Dutton , Tanya Gray , David Shotton  
 keywords: Semantic publishing , Open access , Citations , Open citation 

corpus , References , SPAR ontologies 
  

 



7 
 

69 Title : Mnemonics in the Mouseion: Considerations on spatial mnemonics as a 
tool for classification and retrieval 

 Author : Ole Olesen-Bagneux  
 keywords: Library history , Library in Alexandria , Library in Pergamum , Memory 

art , Mnemonics , Pinakes 
  

 70 Title : Documenting virtual world cultures: Memory-making and documentary 
practices in the City of Heroes community 

 Author : Olle Sköld  
 keywords: Virtual community , Documents , Memory , Leisure 

activities , Documentation , Documentary practice 
  

 71 Title : A new proposal to improve the description of astronomical resources: The 

case of historical star catalogues 
 Author : Mª Pilar Alsonso Lifante , Celia Chaín Navarro , Francisco José González 

González  
 keywords: Astronomical information retrieval , Cartographic resources , Cataloguing 

quality , Cataloguing standards ,Royal institute and observatory of the 
spanish navy , Star catalogues 

  

   Journal of electronic publishing 
  Volume 18, Issue 2, Spring 2015 

72 Title : The Educational Value of Truly Interactive Scientific Publishing 
 Author : Ackerman, Michael J. 
  

 73 Title : Hybrid Review: Taking SoTL Beyond Traditional Peer Review for Journal 
Publication 

 Author : Mandernach, B. Jean; Holbeck, Rick; Cross, Ted 
  

 74 Title : Physics and the Future of Books 
 Author : Meyers, Peter 
  

   Journal of electronic publishing 
  Volume 18, Issue 1, Winter 2015 

75 Title : Bearing the Standard: Histories of Cooperative Innovations 
 Author : Battles, Matthew 
 

  76 Title : Making a Library a Digital One 
 Author : Milutinovic, Mitar 
  

 77 Title : 
Small Data: Reading Yourself 

 Author : Nash, Richard 
  

 78 Title : The Inadvertent Accessible Content Architect 
 Author : Siegman, Tzviya 
  

 79 Title : Bridging the Web and Digital Publishing 
 Author : Herman, Ivan; Gylling, Markus 

  

 80 Title : From Scrolls to Flows: Books and the New CSS 
 Author : Cramer, Dave 
   

 



8 
 

81 Title : Standardizing Markdown Mapping to Books and Documentation 
 Author : Armstrong, Peter 

 
 

  

   Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 
  Volume 26, Issue 4, 2014 

82 Title : Scholars‟ Satisfaction With Digital Library Collection and Gaps in the 
Provision of Effective Information Resources and Services: A Pakistani 
Perspective 

 Author : Amjid Khan, Shamshad Ahmed & Mohamad Noorman Masrek 
  

 83 Title : Tips from the Trenches 

 Author : Denise A. Garofalo 
  

   Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
  Volume 28 Issue 3, 2015 

84 Title : Demographic determinants of electronic commerce (EC) adoption by 
SMEs: a twist by location factors 

 Author : Hart O. Awa , Don Monday Baridam , Barinedum Michael Nwibere 
  

 85 Title : Can internet blogs be used as an effective advertising tool? The role of 
product blog type and brand awareness 

 Author : Chen-Hsun Ho , Kuang-Hui Chiu , Hsin Chen , Anastasia 

Papazafeiropoulou 

  

 86 Title : Interplay of cognition and emotion in IS usage: emotion as mediator 

between cognition and IS usage 
 Author : Inju Yang 
  

 87 Title : Procurement of a supply information system: lessons learned from the 

purchase of an inventory management system for C-parts 
 Author : Michael Eßig , Andreas H. Glas , Josef Gutsmiedl 
  

 88 Title : The adoption of software-as-a-service (SaaS): ranking the determinants 
 Author : Fariba Safari , Narges Safari , Alireza Hasanzadeh 
  

 89 Title : User acceptance of SaaS-based collaboration tools: a case of Google Docs 
 Author : Xin Tan , Yongbeom Kim 
  

   Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
  Volume 28 Issue 2, 2015 

 
90 Title : The impact of knowledge management processes on organisational 

performance: The case of the airline industry 
 Author : Mohammed Tubigi , Sarmad Alshawi  
 keywords: Knowledge management , Organizational performance , Knowledge 

management processes , Pilot study 
 

 

  

 91 Title : A reference model for business intelligence to predict bankruptcy 
 Author : Martin Aruldoss , Miranda Lakshmi Travis , V. Prasanna Venkatesan  



9 
 

 keywords: Genetic algorithm , Business intelligence reference 
model , Comprehensive bankruptcy model , Information 
delivery , Qualitative bankruptcy analysis , Quantitative bankruptcy 
analysis , Ant miner , Fuzzy AHP 

  

 92 Title : An application of hybrid data envelopment analytical hierarchy process 
approach for supplier selection 

 Author : Vinod Yadav , Milind Kumar Sharma  

 keywords: Case study , Supplier selection , Data envelopment analytical hierarchy 
process (DEAHP) , Multi-criteria decision making (MCDM) 

  

 93 Title : User perceptions towards an ERP system: Comparing the post-
implementation phase to the pre-implementation phase 

 Author : Sue Abdinnour , Khawaja Saeed  

 keywords: Involvement , ERP , Acceptance , Position , Post-
implementation , Repeated measures ANOVA 

  

 94 Title : A web-based DSS for fuzzy distribution network optimization 

 Author : Alp Ustundag , Aysenur Budak  

 keywords: Supply chain , Distribution network optimization , Fuzzy linear 
programming , Web-based decision support system 

  

 95 Title : Service capabilities within open innovation: Revisiting the applicability of 
capability maturity models 

 Author : Noel Carroll , Markus Helfert  

 keywords: Open innovation , Value creation , Capability maturity models , Service 

capabilities , Service capability sourcing model 

  

 96 Title : Developing attitudes and intentions among potential entrepreneurs 

 Author : Bahadur Ali Soomro , Naimatullah Shah  

 keywords: Theory of planned behaviour , Intention , Entrepreneurship 
attitudes , Psychological factors 

  

   Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  Volume 15, Issue 1, 2015 
 

97 Title : CampusGuides: A Solution for the Hospital Library 
 Author : Lorelei Woody 

  

 98 Title : Planning for Barriers in Hospital Library Social Media Implementation 

 Author : Kristina Elliott 
  

 99 Title : The Lean Librarian 
 Author : Deborah A. Thomas 
  

 100 Title : The Online Presence of Physical Consumer Health Information Collections 
in Multisite Toronto Hospitals 

 Author : Christine Marton 
  

 101 Title : Usage of Social Media by Medical and Dental Students at Nishtar Medical 
College, Multan, Pakistan 

 Author : Muhammad Waqas Javed & Rubina Bhatti 
  

    



10 
 

 
Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 19 Issue 2, 2015 
 

102 Title : Exploring Different Cultural Configurations: How Do they Affect 
Subsidiaries‟ Knowledge Sharing Behaviors? 

 Author : Vincenzo Cavaliere , Sara Lombardi 

  

 103 Title : Transitions in Public Library Management: From the International 
Perspective of Strategy, Organizational Structure, and Operations 

 Author : Masanori Koizumi 

  

 104 Title : Positioning organisational culture in knowledge management research 

 Author : Said Abdullah Al Saifi 

  

 105 Title : Protecting Organizational Knowledge: A Structured Literature Review 

 Author : Markus Manhart , Stefan Thalmann 

  

 106 Title : Mechanisms to Motivate Knowledge Sharing: Integrating the Reward 
Systems and Social Network Perspectives 

 Author : Sheng-Wei Lin , Louis Yi-Shih Lo 

  

 107 Title : Designing workspaces for cross-functional knowledge-sharing in R & D: 
The „co-location pilot‟ of Novartis 

 Author : Annina Coradi , Mareike Heinzen , Roman Boutellier 

  

   Journal of Library Metadata 

  Volume 15, Issue 1, 2015 

108 Title : A Guide for Transforming Digital Collections Metadata into Linked Data 
Using Open Source Technologies 

 Author : Silvia B. Southwick 

  

 109 Title : Metadata Crosswalk for a Museum Collection in a Thematic Digital Library 

 Author : Isabel Barroso, Nadia Hartmann & Cristina Ribeiro 

  

 110 Title : Augmenting OAI-Based Service Providers with Non-OAI Metadata Sources 

 Author : Devika P. Madalli & Saiful Amin 

 
  

   Liber Quarterly : The Journal of European Research Libraries 
  Volume 24, Issue 3, 2015 

111 Title : Just in case, just in time, or just don't bother? Assessment of one-shot 
library instruction with follow-up workshops 

 Author : Hilde Terese Daland 
  

 112 Title : Developing data literacy competencies to enhance faculty collaborations 
 Author : Don MacMillan 
  Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 33 Issue 1, 2015 

113 Title : Leveraging apps for research and learning: a survey of Canadian 
academic libraries 

 Author : Robin Canuel , Chad Crichton  
 keywords: Academic libraries , Survey , Mobile apps , Content analysis , Emerging 

service , Mobile technology 



11 
 

  

 114 Title : The design and implementation of a Mobile Library APP system 
 Author : Ying-Hung Pu , Po-Sheng Chiu , Tzung-Shi Chen , Yueh-Min Huang  
 keywords: Library services , Library and information networks 
  

 115 Title : Research and discovery functions in mobile academic libraries: Are 
university libraries serving mobile researchers? 

 Author : Catharine Bomhold  
 keywords: Evaluation , Academic libraries , Mobile technology , Apps , Smart phones 
  

 116 Title : Comparing flow experience in using digital libraries: Web and mobile 
context 

 Author : Xianjin Zha , Jinchao Zhang , Yalan Yan , Wentao Wang  
 keywords: Digital libraries , User studies , Experience 
  

 117 Title : The use of digital talking books by people with print disabilities: a 
literature review 

 Author : Anna Hampson Lundh , Genevieve Marie Johnson  
 keywords: User studies , Accessibility , Affordances of information 

systems , DAISY , Print disabilities , Talking books 
  

 118 Title : Ease of use and usefulness as measures of student experience in a multi-
platform e-textbook pilot 

 Author : David James Johnston , Selinda Adelle Berg , Karen Pillon , Mita Williams  
 keywords: Students , Universities , Technology adoption , Electronic 

resources , Technology Acceptance Model , Electronic textbooks 
  

 119 Title : European Union information in an acceding country: An investigation of 
information needs and seeking behavior 

 Author : Sanjica Faletar Tanackovic , Ivana Faletar Horvatic , Boris Badurina  
 keywords: Students , European Union , Croatia , Information needs , Acceding 

country , Information-seeking 
  

   Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 32 Issue 2, 2015 

120 Title : Data Visualization as a Communication Tool 
 Author : Susan Gardner Archambault , Joanne Helouvry , Bonnie Strohl , Ginger 

Williams 
  

 121 Title : 
How the New Generation of Consoles Have Accelerated the Need to 
Preserve Digital Content - Part 2 

 Author : Matthew McEniry , Ryan Cassidy 
  

 122 Title : OpenCon2014 in Washington DC, November 2014. Early Career 
Researchers and Open Access Advocacy 

 Author : Matt Gallagher 
  

 123 Title : Transforming our libraries, ourselves: ALA in Las Vegas- A brief outline 
with focus on international programs 

 Author : Maitrayee Ghosh 
  

 124 Title : WHAT'S TRENDING IN LIBRARIES FROM THE INTERNET CYBERSPHERE 
 Author : Adetoun A Oyelude 



12 
 

  

   Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 32 Issue 1, 2015 

 
125 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” 

securing your digital library with encryption 
 Author : Peter Fernandez  
  

 126 Title : Smart technology classroom in the stacks: promoting free government 
apps in an academic library 

 Author : Dorothy Ormes  
 keywords: Research , Libraries , Government information , iPads , Apps , Smart 

technology 

  

 127 Title : Micro factors influencing use of electronic information resources among 
postgraduate students in institutions of higher learning in Kenya 

 Author : Elisha Ondieki Makori  
 keywords: Universities , Kenya , Information literacy , Electronic information 

resources , Institutions of higher learning ,Postgraduate students 
  

    
Library Management 

  Volume 36 Issue 3, 2015 
 

128 Title : One score on – the past, present and future of measurement at UOW 
Library 

 Author : Margie Jantti  
 keywords: Performance measurement , Performance indicators , Library value and 

impact 
  

 129 Title : Re-skilling for the digital humanities: measuring skills, engagement, and 
learning 

 Author : Nisa Bakkalbasi , Damon Jaggars , Barbara Rockenbach  
 keywords: Professional development , Assessment , Digital humanities , Re-skilling 
  

 130 Title : How a self-publishing lab created a new literary community 
 Author : Sue Perry  
 keywords: Electronic publishing , Technology , Library services , Price , Education 

  

 131 Title : Evaluating the intellectual assets in the Scholarship and Collections 
directorate at the British Library 

 Author : Alice E Schofield , Barbara Anne Sen , Ana C Vasconcelos  
 keywords: Phenomenography , Balanced scorecard , Key performance 

indicators , British Library , Intellectual assets 
  

 132 Title : Capturing the contribution of subject librarians: Applying strategy maps 
and balanced scorecards to liaison work 

 Author : Sheila Corrall  
 keywords: Library assessment , Intellectual capital , Balanced scorecard , Intangible 

assets , Liaison librarians , Strategy maps 
  

 133 Title : Measures of relationship capital for the value scorecard 
 Author : J. Stephen Town  
 keywords: Marketing , Trust , Performance measurement , Academic liaison , Library 

management , Relationship capital 



13 
 

  

 134 Title : Affective relationships between users and libraries in times of economic 
stress 

 Author : Angeliki Giannopoulou , Giannis Tsakonas  
 keywords: Service quality , Service evaluation , Academic libraries , Greek 

libraries , User satisfaction 
  

 135 Title : The Quality Maturity Model: your roadmap to a culture of quality 
 Author : Frankie Wilson  
 keywords: Culture , Library , Assessment , QMM , Quality culture assessment 

instrument , Quality Maturity Model 
  

   Library Review 
  Volume 64 Issue 3, 2015 

 
136 Title : The Information-Seeking Behavior of Mosque Speechmakers (MSs) in the 

State of Kuwait 
 Author : Essam A. H. Mansour 
  

 137 Title : 
The Effects of Demographic variables on Knowledge Sharing 

 Author : Henry Boateng , Michael Dzigbordi Dzandu , Franklin Gyamfi Agyemang 
  

 138 Title : Knowledge Sharing Strategies on Traditional vegetables for Supporting 
Food Security in Kilosa District, Tanzania 

 Author : Monica Samuel Chipungahelo 

  

 139 Title : Text mining: an analysis of research published under the subject 
category „Information Science Library Science‟ in Web of Science 
Database during 1999-2013 

 Author : Shubhada Prashant Nagarkar 
  

   Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  
Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 

140 Title : Building Technology Services That Address Student Needs 

 Author : Jeanne M. Le Ber, Nancy T. Lombardo & Erin Wimmer 

  

 141 Title : RELM: Developing a Serious Game to Teach Evidence-Based Medicine in 
an Academic Health Sciences Setting 

 Author : Ann Whitney Gleason 

  

 142 Title : Analysis of a Librarian-Mediated Literature Search Service 

 Author : Carol Friesen, Mê-Linh Lê, Carol Cooke & Melissa Raynard 

  

 143 Title : Facilitating Collaboration and Research in Sex and Gender Differences 
and Women's Health: Year One Experiences 

 Author : Mary E. Edwards, Hannah F. Norton, Nancy Schaefer & Michele R. 
Tennant 

  

 144 Title : Starting a Research Data Management Program Based in a University 

Library 
 Author : Margaret E. Henderson & Teresa L. Knott 
  

 145 Title : Disability Search Tips and Resources 
 Author : Nancy Schaefer 



14 
 

  

 146 Title : Development and Examination of a Rubric for Evaluating Point-of-Care 
Medical Applications for Mobile Devices 

 Author : Robyn Butcher, Martin MacKinnon, Kathleen Gadd & Denise LeBlanc-
Duchin 

  

    
 

Music Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 18, Issue 1, 2015 

 
147 Title : Same Dance, New Partner: A Branch Music Library and Language Lab 

 Author : Rachel Crane 

  

 148 Title : Data Services and the Performing Arts 
 Author : Amy S. Jackson, Jonathan Wheeler & Todd Quinn 
  

   New Library World 

  Volume 116 Issue 3/4, 2015 
149 Title : 

Immersive information behaviour: using the documents of the future 
 Author : Lyn Robinson  
 keywords: Information behaviour , Immersive documents 
  

 150 Title : Synthesizing visual digital library research to formulate a user-centered 
evaluation framework 

 Author : 
Dan Albertson  

 keywords: 
Visual information , Digital libraries , Evaluation , Design 

  

 151 Title : The influence of positive hypothesis testing on youths‟ online health-
related information seeking 

 Author : Beth St. Jean , Mega Subramaniam , Natalie Greene Taylor , Rebecca 
Follman , Christie Kodama , Dana Casciotti  

 keywords: Online searching , Consumer health information behavior , Credibility 
assessment , Online health information seeking , Positive hypothesis 
testing , Youth information seeking 

  

 152 Title : Nurses‟ and midwives‟ information behaviour: a review of literature from 
1998 to 2014 

 Author : 
Catherine Ebenezer  

 keywords: Information seeking , Nursing , Evidence-based 
practice , Midwifery , Information behaviour , Professional culture 

  

 153 Title : Drug information seeking behaviours of health care professionals in Iran 
 Author : Iman Tahamtan , Mina Tavassoli Farahi , Askar Safipour Afshar , Hamid R 

Baradaran  
 keywords: Personal information management , Information seeking , Information 

needs , Drug information ,Pharmaceutical information 
  

 154 Title : 
The information practices of Business PhD students 

 Author : 
Idunn Bøyum , Svanhild Aabø  

 keywords: Google scholar , PhD students , Norway , Library databases , Business 
discipline , Information practices 



15 
 

  

 155 Title : Wikipedia and undergraduate research trajectories 
 Author : Lily Todorinova  
 keywords: Wikipedia , Discovery , Information literacy , Research 

process , Undergraduate students , Wikipedia collaborations 
  

   New Review of Academic Librarianship 
  Volume 21, Issue 1, 2015 

156 Title : Developing Online Tutorials to Improve Information Literacy Skills for 
Second-Year Nursing Students of University College Dublin 

 Author : Kirsteen Walters, Cecilia Bolich, Daniel Duffy, Ciarán Quinn, Kathryn 

Walsh & Sarah Connolly 
  

 157 Title : Envisioning the Academic Library: A Reflection on Roles, Relevancy and 
Relationships 

 Author : 
Geraldine Delaney & Jessica Bates 

  

 158 Title : 
Analyzing Digital Library Initiatives: 5S Theory Perspective 

 Author : 
Abdulmumin Isah, Athulang Mutshewa, Batlang Serema & Lekoko Kenosi 

  

 159 Title : Lecturers and Postgraduates Perception of Libraries as Promoters of 
Teaching, Learning, and Research at the University of Ibadan, Nigeria 

 Author : 
Olawale Oyewole & Airen Adetimirin 

  

 160 Title : 
Curriculum Mapping in Academic Libraries 

 Author : Heidi Buchanan, Katy Kavanagh Webb, Amy Harris Houk & Catherine 
Tingelstad 

  

   
OCLC Systems & Services 

  
Volume 31 Issue 1, 2015 

161 Title : 
Return to relevance 

 Author : 
Robert Fox  

 keywords: 
Assessment , Content models , Wabi-sabi , Web site design 

  

 162 Title : Three trends in higher education and their potential impact on 
information agencies 

 Author : 
H Frank Cervone  

 keywords: MOOC , Academic analytics , Academic library relevance , Emerging 
technology trends 

  

 163 Title : Scalable decision support for digital preservation: an assessment 
 Author : 

Christoph Becker , Luis Faria , Kresimir Duretec  
 keywords: Business intelligence , Preservation planning , Scalability , Digital 

libraries , Repositories , Decision support 
 

  

 



16 
 

164 Title : Making journals accessible front & back: examining open journal systems 
at CSU Northridge 

 Author : Laurie Borchard , Michael Biondo , Stephen Kutay , David Morck , Andrew 
Philip Weiss  

 keywords: Open access , Accessible software design , Library publishing , Open 
journal systems , Section 508 , Web accessibility 

  

   Online Information Review 
  

Volume 39 Issue 2, 2015 
165 Title : What‟s Missing in the Digital World? Access, Digital Literacy and Digital 

Citizenship 

 Author : 
G E Gorman 

  

 166 Title : Aristotelian rhetoric and Facebook success in Israel's 2013 election 
campaign 

 Author : 
Tal Samuel-Azran , Moran Yarchi , Gadi Wolfsfeld 

  

 167 Title : 
Uses and gratifications of members of communities of practice 

 Author : 
Azi Lev-On 

  

 168 Title : Linking social networks to Utilitarian benefits through counter-knowledge 
 Author : 

Noelia Sanchez-Casado , Juan Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro , Eva Tomaseti-
Solano 

  

 169 Title : Evaluating search features of Google Knowledge Graph and Bing Satori: 
entity types, list searches and query interfaces 

 Author : Ahmet Uyar , Farouk Musa Aliyu 
  

 170 Title : Design criteria for video digital libraries: Categories of important features 
emerging from users' responses 

 Author : Dan Albertson , Boryung Ju 
  

 171 Title : Evaluating citation visualization and exploration methods for supporting 
academic search tasks 

 Author : Orland Hoeber , Taraneh Khazaei 

  

   Portal: Libraries and the Academy 
  Volume 15, Issue 1, January 2015 

172 Title : The Future of Reading and Academic Libraries 
 Author : David M. Durant, Tony Horava 
  

 173 Title : Measuring the Academic Impact of Libraries 
 Author : DeeAnn Allison 
  

 174 Title : The Academic Library and Student Retention and Graduation: An 
Exploratory Study 

 Author : Gregory A. Crawford 
  

 175 Title : Loose, Falling Characters and Sentences: The Persistence of the OCR 
Problem in Digital Repository E-Books 

 Author : Diana Kichuk 



17 
 

  

 176 Title : What Is Different About E-Books?: A MINES for Libraries® Analysis of 
Academic and Health Sciences Research Libraries‟ E-Book Usage 

 Author : Terry Plum, Brinley Franklin 
  

 177 Title : Faculty Research and Publication Practices 
 Author : Kate Zoellner, Samantha Hines, Teressa Keenan, Sue Samson 
  

 178 Title : Google vs. the Library (Part III): Assessing the Quality of Sources Found 
by Undergraduates 

 Author : Helen Georgas 
  

 179 Title : Building a Peer-Learning Service for Students in an Academic Library 
 Author : Mary O‟Kelly, Julie Garrison, Brian Merry, Jennifer Torreano 
  

 180 Title : Pausing at the Threshold 
 Author : Patrick K. Morgan 
  

   Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 

181 Title : Digital Inclusion and the Affordable Care Act: Public Libraries, Politics, 
Policy, and Enrollment in “Obamacare” 

 Author : Brian Real, Abigail J. McDermott, John Carlo Bertot & Paul T. Jaeger 
  

 182 Title : “This Is Our Library, and It‟s a Pretty Cool Place”: A User-Centered Study 
of Public Library YA Spaces 

 Author : Denise E. Agosto, Jonathan Pacheco Bell, Anthony Bernier & Meghann 
Kuhlmann 

  

 183 Title : Collection Development Policies in Public Libraries in Australia: A 
Qualitative Content Analysis 

 Author : Matthew Kelly 
  

 184 Title : Transition from Camel Libraries to Digital Technologies in Kenya Public 
Libraries 

 Author : Zablon B. Pingo 

  

 185 Title : An Assessment of the University of Washington‟s Chat Reference Services 
 Author : Jason Cabaniss 
  

 186 Title : Additional Information on Drugs and Hearing Loss 
 Author : Glen E. Holt 
  

   Records Management Journal 
  Volume 25 Issue 1, 2015 

187 Title : Diplomatics of born digital documents – considering documentary form in 
a digital environment 

 Author : Corinne Rogers  

 keywords: Metadata , Records management , Diplomatics , Digital forensics 
  

 188 Title : Digital diplomatics and forensics: going forward on a global basis 
 Author : Frederick B. Cohen  



18 
 

 keywords: Digital forensics , Archival science , Digital diplomatics , Digital records 
management , Questioned digital documents 

  

 189 Title : Object-oriented diplomatics: Using archival diplomatics in software 
application development to support authenticity of digital records 

 Author : Adam Jansen 
 keywords: Information systems , Preservation , Electronic records 

management , Archiving , Record keeping , Systems design 
  

 190 Title : Digital diplomatics and measurement of electronic public data qualities: 
What lessons should be learned? 

 Author : Basma Makhlouf Shabou  
 keywords: Appraisal , Information management , Archives management , Electronic 

records management , Accuracy ,Digital storage 
  

 191 Title : Correspondence as a documentary form, its persistent representation, 
and email management, preservation, and access 

 Author : Jane Zhang  
 keywords: USA , Historical research , Record keeping , Correspondence , Digital 

archives , Electronic mail 
  

 192 Title : French legal framework of digital evidence 
 Author : Antoine Meissonnier , Françoise Banat-Berger  
 keywords: Electronic records management , Laws , Legislation 
  

    
 

The Reference Librarian 
  Volume 56, Issue 1, 2015 

193 Title : Education for Instruction: A Review of LIS Instruction Syllabi 
 Author : Laura Saunders 
  

 194 Title : Administrative Research Support Service 
 Author : Linda Kott, Vickie Mix & Nancy Marshall 
  

 195 Title : Using the Flipped Classroom Model in Your Library Instruction Course 
 Author : Eduardo Rivera 

  

 196 Title : Working With Gifted College and University Students: Journals, 
Organizations, and Scholarships 

 Author : Jean McLaughlin 
  

 197 Title : What‟s in a Word: Coming to Terms With Reference 
 Author : Anthony Verdesca 
  

   Science & Technology Libraries 
  Volume 34, Issue 1, 2015 

198 Title : Toxinology: Taxonomy, Interpretation, and Information Resources 
 Author : Philip Wexler, George Charles Fonger, Julian White & Scott Weinstein 

  

 199 Title : Undergraduate Ownership of Small Mobile Devices: Engagement and Use 
in an Academic Environment 

 Author : Lutishoor Salisbury, Jozef Laincz & Jeremy J. Smith 



19 
 

  

   Scientometrics 
  Volume 103, Issue 1, April 2015 

 
200 Title : Ranking and identifying influential scientists versus mass producers by 

the Perfectionism Index 
 Author : Antonis Sidiropoulos, Dimitrios Katsaros, Yannis Manolopoulos 
  

 201 Title : Analyzing knowledge flows of scientific literature through semantic links: 
a case study in the field of energy 

 Author : Saeed-Ul Hassan, Peter Haddawy 
  

 202 Title : Bibliometric analysis of two subdomains in philosophy: free will and 

sorites 

 Author : Per Ahlgren, Peter Pagin, Olle Persson, Maria Svedberg 

  

 203 Title : A simple interpretation of the growth of scientific/technological research 
impact leading to hype-type evolution curves 

 Author : Marco Campani, Ruggero Vaglio 

  

 204 Title : The evolution of female authorship in computing research 

 Author : José María Cavero, Belén Vela, Paloma Cáceres, Carlos Cuesta 

  

 205 Title : Structure and evolution of co-authorship network in an interdisciplinary 
research field 

 Author : Peng Liu, Haoxiang Xia 

  

 206 Title : Visualizing the intellectual structure and evolution of innovation systems 
research: a bibliometric analysis 

 Author : Zhigao Liu, Yimei Yin, Weidong Liu, Michael Dunford 

  

 207 Title : Identifying patterns and structural influences in the scientific 
communication of business knowledge 

 Author : Brenda Cheang, Chongshou Li, Andrew Lim, Zhenzhen Zhang 

  

   Scientometrics 

  Volume 102, Issue 3, March 2015 

208 Title : A bibliometric study of SSME in information systems research 

 Author : Chien-Lung Hsu, Chun-Hao Chiang 

  

 209 Title : The research output of European higher education institutions 

 Author : José Manuel Pastor, Lorenzo Serrano, Irene Zaera 

  

 210 Title : Dynamic evolution of collaborative networks: evidence from nano-energy 
research in China 

 Author : Na Liu, Jiancheng Guan 

  

 211 Title : Business portfolio restructuring: a comprehensive bibliometric review 

 Author : Angélica María Sánchez-Riofrío, Luis Ángel Guerras-Martín… 

  

 212 Title : Scientometric analysis of phosphorus research in eutrophic lakes 

 Author : Wei Gao, Yan Chen, Yong Liu, Huai-cheng Guo 

  

 



20 
 

213 Title : Philosophy of science viewed through the lense of “Referenced Publication 
Years Spectroscopy” (RPYS) 

 Author : K. Brad Wray, Lutz Bornmann 
  

 214 Title : Patterns and evolution of coauthorship in China‟s humanities and social 
sciences 

 Author : Jiang Li, Yueting Li 
  

 215 Title : Measuring the quantity and quality of scholarly productivity in 
criminology and criminal justice: a test of three integrated models 

 Author : Glenn D. Walters 
  

 216 Title : Clustering research group website homepages 
 Author : Patrick Kenekayoro, Kevan Buckley, Mike Thelwall 
  

 217 Title : A comparative study on detecting research fronts in the organic light-
emitting diode (OLED) field using bibliographic coupling and co-citation 

 Author : Mu-hsuan Huang, Chia-Pin Chang 
  

 218 Title : The evolution of conceptual diversity in economics titles from 1890 to 
2012 

 Author : Shesen Guo, Ganzhou Zhang, Qiuhong Ju, Yu Chen, Qianfeng Chen, Lulu 
Li 

  

   Scientometrics 

  Volume 102, Issue 2, February 2015 

219 Title : LIS journals categorization in the Journal Citation Report: a stated 
preference study 

 Author : A. Abrizah, A. Noorhidawati, A. N. Zainab 

  

 220 Title : How have the Eastern European countries of the former Warsaw Pact 
developed since 1990? A bibliometric study 

 Author : Marcin Kozak, Lutz Bornmann, Loet Leydesdorff 

  

 221 Title : Coherence analysis of research and education using topic modeling 

 Author : Hoyeop Lee, Jueun Kwak, Min Song, Chang Ouk Kim 

  

 222 Title : Scientific collaboration between BRICS countries 

 Author : Ugo Finardi 

  

 223 Title : What difference does it make? Impact of peer-reviewed scholarships on 
scientific production 

 Author : Adriana Bin, Sergio Salles-Filho, Luiza Maria Capanema 

  

 224 Title : Comparison of examiners‟ forward citations in the United States and 
Japan with pairs of equivalent patent applications 

 Author : Satoshi Yasukawa, Shingo Kano 

  

 225 Title : Functional information characteristics of large-scale research 

collaboration: network measures and implications 

 Author : Jaideep Ghosh, Avinash Kshitij, Sandeep Kadyan 

 

  226 Title : The impact of African science: a bibliometric analysis 

 Author : Hugo Confraria, Manuel Mira Godinho 



21 
 

  

 227 Title : Evaluating and comparing the university performance in knowledge 
utilization for patented inventions 

 Author : Wen-Chi Hung, Cherng G. Ding, Hung-Jui Wang, Meng-Che Lee, Chieh-
Peng Lin 

  

 228 Title : How small is the center of science? Short cross-disciplinary cycles in co-
authorship graphs 

 Author : Chris Fields 
  Technical Services Quarterly 
  Volume 32, Issue 2, 2015 

229 Title : Education for Technical Services Librarians: Courses Taught at Accredited 
Library and Information Science Degree Programs 

 Author : Barbara Albee 
  

 230 Title : Benchmarking as an Assessment Tool for Cataloging 
 Author : Rebecca L. Mugridge & Nancy M. Poehlmann 
  

 231 Title : Creating a New Organizational Structure for a Small Academic Library: 
The Merging of Technical Services and Access Services 

 Author : Brian Doherty & Alison Piper 
  

   Technical Services Quarterly 
  Volume 32, Issue 1, 2015 

232 Title : Computer Science Citations: An Analysis of Doctoral Candidates' 

Research 
 Author : Hongyu Li & Peiyi Tang 
  

   The Electronic Library 
  Volume 33 Issue 2, 2015 

233 Title : The assortativity of scholars at a research-intensive university in Malaysia 
 Author : Sameer Kumar , Jariah Mohd. Jan 
  

 234 Title : The factors and criteria for prioritization of GIS utilization by libraries 
 Author : Roya Pournaghi , Fahimeh Babalhavaeji 
  

 235 Title : Critical success factors for institutional repositories implementation 
 Author : Fatemeh Lagzian , A Abrizah , Mee Chin Wee 
  

 236 Title : Implementing a resource list management system in an academic library 
 Author : Richard Cross 
  

 237 Title : Impact of social networking tools on scholarly communication: a cross-
institutional study 

 Author : Ali Al-Aufi , Crystal Fulton 
 

  238 Title : Web challenges faced by blind and vision impaired users in libraries of 
Delhi: an Indian scenario 

 Author : Shailendra Kumar , Gareema Sanaman 
  

    
 

 



22 
 

 
VINE 

  Volume 45 Issue 2, 2015 
239 Title : Knowledge retention and transfer: how libraries manage employees 

leaving and joining 
 Author : Naresh Kumar Agarwal , Md Anwarul Islam 
  

 240 Title : The relational capital of micro-enterprises run by women: the startup 
phase 

 Author : Paola Paoloni , John Dumay 
  

 241 Title : Identifying the success factors of communities of practice (CoPs): how do 
they affect on students to create knowledge? 

 Author : Peyman Akhavan , Babaeianpour Marzieh , Masoumeh Mirjafari 
  

 242 Title : A critical examination of implementing government sponsored intellectual 
capital management and reporting programs for small and medium 
enterprises: Hong Kong and Japan 

 Author : Janice Tee Jeok Inn , John Dumay , Katsuhiko Kokubu 
  

 243 Title : Leveraging organizational performance via knowledge management 
systems platforms in emerging economies: evidence from the Egyptian 
information and communication technology (ICT) industry 

 Author : Gamal Mohamed Shehata 
 

  244 Title : Effective use of digital applications promotes professional self-efficacy 
 Author : Alon E Hasgall , Snunith Shoham 
  

 245 Title : A study on the perception of POKM as the organizational knowledge 
sharing enabler 

 Author : Siew Hoong Angela Lee , Tong-Ming Lim 
  

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



23 
 

 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Academic analytics  
162 

Academic liaison  
133 

Academic libraries 

49, 50, 113, 115, 
134 

Academic library 

relevance  
162 

Acceding country  
119 

Acceptance  
93 

Accessibility  
117 

Accessible software 
design  

164 

Accuracy  
190 

Acquisitions process  
26 

Activity-based 
costing  

26 

Affordances of 
information 
systems  

117 

Algorithm  
59, 91 

Ant miner  
91 

Appraisal  
190 

Apps  
115, 126 

Archival science  
188 

Archives 
management  

190 

Archiving  
189 

Assessment  

129,  132, 135, 
151, 161 

Astronomical 
information 
retrieval  

71 

Balanced scorecard  
131, 132 

Benchmarking  
27 

BLDSS  
47 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Bradford‟s law  
25 

Brand awareness  
63 

Brand name 
syllable  

56 

British Library  
131 

Budget optimization  
26 

Business discipline  
154 

Business intelligence 
reference model  

91 

Business 

intelligence  
163 

Capability maturity 
models  

95 

Cartographic 
resources  

71 

Case study  
92 

Cataloguing quality  
71 

Cataloguing 
standards  

71 

Centralized 
acquisitions  

26 

Channel 
management 

60 

Citation analysis  
25, 27 

Citations  
68 

Collection analysis  
27, 28 

Collection 
development  

27 

Collection 
evaluation  

28 

Collection 
management  

28 

Communication 
65, 66 

Comprehensive 
bankruptcy model  

91 

Conjoint analysis  
57 



24 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Consortia  
50 

Consumer 
behaviour  

58 

Consumer health 
information 
behavior  

151 

Content analysis  
113 

Content models  
161 

Copyright law  
48 

Copyright  
48 

Correspondence  
191 

Cost accounting  
26 

Credibility 
assessment  

151 

Croatia  
119 

DAISY  
117 

Data envelopment 
analytical hierarchy 
process (DEAHP)  

92 

Decision support 
94, 163 

Design 
150 

Digital archives  
191 

Digital diplomatics  
188 

Digital forensics 
187, 188 

Digital humanities  
129 

Digital libraries  
116, 150, 163 

Digital records 
management  

188 

Digital storage 
190 

Diplomatics  
187, 188 

Discovery  
155 

Dissertations 
25 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Distribution network 
optimization  

94 

Document delivery  
48 

Document supply  
47 

Documentary 
practice 

70 

Documentation  
70 

Documents  
70 

Drug information  
153 

e-commerce 

58 

Education 

61, 130 

Electronic 

information 
resources  

127 

Electronic mail 
191 

Electronic 
publishing  

130 

Electronic records 

management  
189, 191, 192 

Electronic resources  118 

Electronic textbooks 118 

Emerging service  113 

Emerging 
technology trends 162 

End users 48 

Entrepreneurship 

attitudes  96 

ERP  93 

E-trust  57 

European Union  119 

Evaluation  115 

Evidence-based 
practice  152 



25 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Experience 116 

Facebook  59, 61, 62 

Fuzzy AHP 91 

Fuzzy linear 
programming  94 

Genetic algorithm  91 

Google scholar  154 

Government 
information  126 

Greek libraries  134 

Health care  65 

Health  66 

Historical research  191 

Hypermedia  67 

ILL  47 

Immersive 
documents 149 

Information 

architecture  67 

Information 
behaviour  149, 152 

Information 
delivery  91 

Information literacy  127, 155 

Information 
management  190 

Information needs  119, 153 

Information 

practices 154 

Information science 
and documentation 66 

Information seeking  151, 152, 153 

Information systems 

success model  61 

Information 
systems  117, 189 

Information 
technology  49 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Information-seeking 119 

Institutions of 
higher learning  127 

Intangible assets  132 

Intellectual assets 131 

Intellectual capital  132 

Intention  56 

Interdisciplinary 
studies  27 

Interlending  50 

Interlibrary lending  48 

Interlibrary loan  49, 50 

Internet marketing  60 

Involvement  93 

iPads  126 

Kenya  127 

Key performance 

indicators  131 
Knowledge 
management 
processes  90 

Knowledge 
management  90 

Knowledge sharing  64 

Language  65 

Laws  192 

Legislation 192 

Leisure activities  70 

Liaison librarians  132 

Libraries  126 

Library and 
information 
networks 114 



26 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Library assessment  132 

Library databases  154 

Library history  69 

Library in 
Alexandria  69 

Library in 
Pergamum  69 

Library 
management  133 

Library publishing  133 

Library services  49, 114, 130 

Library value and 

impact 128 

Marketing strategy  60 

Marketing  133 

Memory art  69 

Memory  70 

Metadata  187 

Midwifery  152 

Mnemonics  69 

Mobile apps  113 

Mobile technology 113, 115 

MOOC  162 
Multi-criteria 

decision making 
(MCDM) 92 

Museums  48 

Non-store shopping  56 

Norway  154 

Nursing  152 

Online health 

information seeking  151 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Online reviews 57 

Online searching  151 

Open access  47, 68, 164 

Open citation 
corpus  68 

Open innovation  95 

Open journal 
systems  164 

Organizational 
performance  90 

Partnerships  47 

Performance 

indicators  128 

Performance 
measurement  128, 133 

Personal information 
management  153 

Pharmaceutical 
information 153 

PhD students  154 

Phenomenography  131 

Pilot study 90 

Pinakes 69 

Placement 
presentation  63 

Position  93 

Positive hypothesis 
testing  151 

Postgraduate 
students 127 

Post-

implementation  93 

Preservation 
planning  163 

Preservation  189 

Price  130 

Print disabilities  117 



27 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Product category  56 

Product placement  63 

Product prominence  63 

Professional culture 152 

Professional 
development  129 

Psychological factors 96 

Purchase intention  56 

Qualitative 
bankruptcy analysis  91 

Quantitative 

bankruptcy analysis  91 

Questioned digital 
documents 188 

Record keeping  189, 191 

Records 
management  187 

References  68 

Relationship capital 133 

Repeated measures 

ANOVA 93 

Repositories  163 

Research methods  66 

Research process  155 

Research  126 

Re-skilling 129 

Resource sharing 50 

REST  67 
Royal institute and 
observatory of the 
spanish navy  71 

Scalability  163 

Section 508  164 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Self-disclosure 62 

Seller reputation  56 

Semantic publishing  68 

Service capabilities  95 

Service capability 
sourcing model 95 

Service evaluation  134 

Service quality  134 

Skepticism 134 

Smart phones 56 

Smart technology 115 

Social exchange 
theory  62 

Social influence 61, 62 

Social media  63 

Social network sites  59 

Social networking 

sites  62 

Social networks  61 

Social work  28 

Software piracy  64 

SPAR ontologies 68 

Star catalogues 71 

Statistics  50 

Strategy maps 132 

Students  118, 119 

Supplier selection  92 

Supply chain  94 



28 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Survey  113 

Systems design 189 

Talking books 117 

Technology 
Acceptance Model  118 

Technology 
adoption  118 

Technology  130 

Theory of planned 
behaviour  96 

Tie strength 59 
Time-driven 
activity-based 
costing 26 

Trust  133 

Undergraduate 
students  155 

Uniform interface  67 

Universities  118 

USA  191 

Usage-based 
approach 28 

User satisfaction 134 

User studies  66, 116, 117 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Value creation  95 

Vehicle and product 
match 63 

Virtual community 64, 70 

Visual information  150 

Wabi-sabi  161 

Web accessibility 164 

Web APIs 67 

Web applications  67 

Web site design 161 

Web-based decision 
support system 94 

Wikipedia 
collaborations 155 

Wikipedia  155 

WorldShare 
collection evaluation 27 

Written 
communications  66 

Youth information 
seeking 151 

 

 


